wy —6

(]

77X
N/
(Q

¢!
".
i
\

\\

of

-~

—
—

//I
/
|
\
N
40 401 402 4D3 404 405 406 407408 409 410 411




RET 4015

Pozice Obj.cislo Popis Pocet
1 WR8001-1400-700-01-400/6/R blade assembly (right) 1
2 GB845-85/M8x40 screw bolt 2
3 WR8001-1400-700-01-400/6/L blade assembly (left) 1
4 GB845-85/M8 Locknut 2
5 GB845-85/ST6x25 screw 4
6 GB845-85/ST4x16 screw 18
7 WR8025-1500-700-01 guard plate 1
8 WR8018-1400-400-09 connection shaft 1
9 WR8031-1800-300-02 Lower casing seat 1
10 WR8031-1800-300-01 main housing 1
11 WR8001-1400-300-01 housing 1
12 WR8001-1400-300-24 Cable fix board 1
13 WR8002-1400-300-02 housing cover 1
14 WR8001-1400-800-01 No.1 Sponge 1
15 WR8001-1400-300-14 knob 4
16 GB845-85/M6x45 coach screw 4
17 WR8011-1500-700-04 No.2 rod 2
18 WR8001-1400-300-38 cable clamp 2
19 WR8011-1500-700-02 No. 1 rod 1
20 GB845-85/M6 Locknut 6
21 WR8001-1400-700-12A 6 wave washer 6
22 GB845-85/M6x32 coach screw 4

100 RET4015-100 Gear box assembly 1
101 WR8025-150-400-03 gear box right 1
102 WR8001-1400-700-13 sealing ring baffle 2
103 WR8001-1400-400-08 sealing ring 2
104 WR8001-1400-400-06 bearing 2
105 WR8001-1400-700-10 washer 2
106 WR8018-1500-400-08 worm gear shaft 1
107 GB/T1096-2003 flat key 1
108 WR8025-1500-400-01 worm gear 1
109 GB/T276-1994/608Z bearing 1
110 WR8011-1500-400-02 worm gear 1
111 WR8001-1400-400-09 gearbox sealing strip 1
112 WR8025-150-400-04 Gear box left 1
113 WR8001-1400-400-08-1 "0" ring 1
114 GB845-85/M10x10 screw 1
115 GB845-85/M6x18 screw 8
116 WR8001-1400-400-10 Sealing ring 1
117 WR8001-1400-400-11 splined hub 1
118 GB/T276-1994/16100Z bearing 1
119 GB/T276-1994/6000Z bearing 1
200 RET4015-200 Motor assembly 1
201 WR8020-1200-300-06 motor frame 1
202 WR8031-1800-300-03 sponge 1
203 WR8031-1800-500-02 rotor assembly 1
109 GB/T276-1994 bearing 1




204 GB845-85/22 Wave washer 1
205 GB845-85/ST4x70 screw 2
206 GB845-85/4 Elastic gasket 2
207 WR8031-1800-500-01 stator assembly 1
208 WR8025C-1500-500-03 circular inductor 2
209 WR8011-1500-500-03 Thermal protector 1
210 WR7025-1500-300-01 motor housing 1
211 WR8001-1400-500-06 capacitance 1
212 WR8001-1400-600-02 carbon brush holder 2
213 WR8001-1400-600-01 carbon brush 2
214 GB845-85/ST3x12 screw 2
300 RET4015-300 H shape switch assembly 1
301 WR8001-1400-300-27 main handle left 1
302 WR8001-1400-400-28 trigger spring 1
303 WR8001-1400-300-32 trigger 1
304 WR8001-1400-400-29 handle button spring 1
305 WR8001-1400-300-33 switch button 1
306 WR8001-1400-300-28 main housing right 1
307 WR8001-1400-700-06H No. 3 rod 1
308 WR8001-1400-300-29 handle press plate 1
309 GB845-85/ST4x20 screw 4
310 WR8001-1400-300-31 secondary handle right 1
311 WR8001-1400-300-30 secondary handle left 1
312 WR8001-1400-500-05H power cord& plug 1
313 WR8025-1500-500-01H Conncet power cord 1
314 WR8001-1400-300-25 power cord sleeve 1
315 GB845-85/ST4x18 screw 4
316 KND2-12/2 Rocker swtich 1
400 RET4015-400 wheel assembly 1
401 WR6005-1500-300-09 wheel cover 2
402 GB845-85/2x16 R pin 2
403 GB845-85/10.5x20x1.5 $10 flat key 2
404 WR8018-1500-300-11 wheels 2
405 WR8001-1400-700-12 ¢6 washer 1
406 WR8801-700-03 wheel holder assembly 1
406-1 WR8028-1500-700-10 iron wheel holder left 1
406-2 WR8011-1500-700-07 iron wheel holder right 1
406-3 WR8011-1500-400-05 wheel fix shaft 1
407 RET4015-407 Release ring 1
408 WR8028-1500-300-17 wheel adjust bracket 1
409 WR8001-1400-400-27 iron wheel adjust spring 1
410 WR8028-1500-400-03 iron wheel adjust shaft 1
411 GB845-85/ST4x16 screw 2
412 GB845-85/M6x35 screw 2






